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Lussesmallen 2023-12-16

Eric Svanberg
Robin Vennerstrom
Dennis Simonsson
Michael Henriksson
Peter Rabratt
William Andersson
Rita Solberg
Mattias Gustafsson
Olle Vister

Tomas Lindell
Tomas Johansson
Séren Oksvold
Henrik Wenklo

Roger Jacobsson

Michael Henriksson
Mattias Palmaer

William Andersson
Niklas Andersson

Eric Svanberg
Mattias Palmaer
Per Erik Vister
Séren Oksvold
Olle Vister

Sédra Dals PSF
Eds PSK

Eds PSK

Amals PK
Amals PK

Eds PSK

Eds PSK
Bengtsfors PSK
Bengtsfors PSK
Bengtsfors PSK
Sédra Dals PSF
Bengtsfors PSK
Bengtsfors PSK

Eds PSK

Amals PK
Sodra Dals PSF

Eds PSK
Eds PSK

Sédra Dals PSF
Sédra Dals PSF
Bengtsfors PSK
Bengtsfors PSK
Bengtsfors PSK

48/29/18
47/28/18
43/27/7
42/26/10
41/26/21
40/25/19
38/26/10
37/27/11
37/25/18
34/24/10
32/21/6
28/23/5
7/6/3

45/28/16 B

45/27/22
37/27/16

40/28/17
39/26/8

47/28/17
43/28/6

42/25/14
41/28/12
37/23/16

S
B
B

S
B
B



Par-Anders Olsson
Rita Solberg
Tomas Lindell
Mattias Gustafsson
Peter Rabratt
Henrik Wenklo

Eds PSK

Eds PSK
Bengtsfors PSK
Bengtsfors PSK
Amals PK
Bengtsfors PSK

36/25/10
36/24/9
33/24/8
30/22/9
27/18/12
10/7/0



